
3,970,155$             14,366,675$           14,609,589$              3,550,912$             36,497,331$           

 

FY 2010 20,663,987$           -$                         -$                            -$                         20,663,987$           

FY 2011 40,055,280$           -$                         -$                            -$                         40,055,280$           

FY 2012 43,886,501$           98,855,928$           54,622,687$              -$                         197,365,116$         

FY 2013 43,353,504$           192,187,166$         124,993,721$            -$                         360,534,391$         

FY 2014 39,906,275$           181,079,650$         132,036,392$            -$                         353,022,317$         

FY 2015 40,513,186$           181,754,051$         142,759,065$            -$                         365,026,302$         

FY 2016 38,937,088$           181,600,677$         143,833,330$            -$                         364,371,095$         

FY 2017 40,222,932$           178,105,968$         144,582,037$            8,206,260$             371,117,197$         

FY 2018 41,186,637$           182,084,528$         148,770,983$            32,465,853$           404,508,001$         

FY 2019 41,589,906$           184,157,835$         150,790,865$            34,489,213$           411,027,819$         

FY 2020 32,971,510$           150,355,262$         122,114,403$            28,620,752$           334,061,927$         

FY 2021 43,690,403$           172,711,043$         124,388,369$            33,857,278$           374,647,093$         

FY 2022 49,581,344$           162,352,371$         149,127,943$            39,911,158$           400,972,816$         

FY 2023 48,228,287$           161,224,699$         156,512,547$            41,140,188$           407,105,721$         

FY 2024 47,257,227$           159,760,427$         162,065,438$            38,890,699$           407,973,791$         

FY 2025 45,874,685$           164,009,220$         168,295,874$            40,477,885$           418,657,665$         

FY 2026 22,397,873$           85,018,501$           87,627,368$              20,287,693$           215,331,435$         

TOTAL Casino Gaming Revenue Since Opening 680,316,626$         2,435,257,326$      2,012,521,022$        318,346,980$         5,446,441,954$      

State of Kansas 5,375,490$             18,704,070$           19,278,021$              4,463,293$             47,820,873$           

Problem Gambling & Addictions Grant Fund
3

447,957$                 1,700,370$             1,752,547$                405,754$                 4,306,629$             

Local Governments
4

671,936$                 2,550,555$             2,628,821$                608,631$                 6,459,943$             

Casino Manager
5

15,902,490$           62,063,505$           63,967,979$              14,810,016$           156,743,990$         

22,397,873$           85,018,501$           87,627,368$              20,287,693$           215,331,435$         

State of Kansas 150,609,944$         536,076,158$         442,754,625$            70,036,336$           1,199,477,063$      

Problem Gambling & Addictions Grant Fund
3

13,606,333$           48,705,147$           40,250,420$              6,366,940$             108,928,839$         

Local Governments
4

10,204,749$           73,057,720$           60,375,631$              9,550,409$             153,188,509$         

Casino Manager
5

10,204,749$           1,777,418,301$      1,469,140,346$        232,393,295$         3,489,156,692$      

495,690,851$         2,435,257,326$      2,012,521,022$        318,346,980$         4,950,751,103$      

1.  “Casino Gaming Revenue” is the total cash revenue remaining from the play of slots machines and table games at each casino after all related prizes have been paid. 

      All amounts shown are unaudited, are subject to revision, have been rounded to the nearest dollar, and are presented for informational purposes only.   

2.   Based on the State's Fiscal Year of July 1 of one year through June 30 of the next year.

3.   The Problem Gambling and Addictions Grant Fund is administered by the Kansas Department for Aging and Disability Services (formerly the Kansas Dept. of Social and Rehabilitation Services).

4.   Boot Hill Casino: 1.5% each to Dodge City and Ford County; 

      Kansas Star Casino: 1% each to City of Mulvane, Sumner County, and Sedgwick County;

      Hollywood Casino: 3% to the Unified Government of Wyandotte County & Kansas City, KS;

      Kansas Crossing Casino: 1% each to City of Pittsburg, Cherokee County, and Crawford County

5.   From the Casino Manager’s fees each casino manager is responsible for paying all of its expenses related to the casino, including but not necessarily limited to: 

      contractual payments for the facility itself; utilities; purchase or lease of all gaming machines and equipment on behalf of the State of Kansas; employee 

      expenses; fees for the central computer system and slot management system providers; certain expenses of the Kansas Lottery and the Kansas Racing and 

      Gaming Commission; taxes; insurance; and, other obligations per law and the manager’s contract with the Kansas Lottery. 

Cumulative Casino Gaming Revenue 

FISCAL YEAR
2

Casino Gaming Revenue1 and Fund Distribution

BOOT HILL TOTALKANSAS CROSSING

Casino Gaming Revenue for the Month Ending Decemeber 31, 2025
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TOTAL

TOTAL ALL CASINOS

TOTAL ALL CASINOSHOLLYWOODBOOT HILL KANSAS STAR KANSAS CROSSING

Fund Distribution for FY 2026
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